Set Instruments SF 3.5 IH Head 5.0
for screws Ø 3.5; Head 5.0; Set no. 19.035.10I
For further information please visit:
Königsee Implantate GmbH
OT Aschau | Am Sand 4
07426 Allendorf | Germany
Fon +49 36738 498 - 560
Fax +49 36738 498 - 569
Mail export@koenigsee-implantate.de
DaTi | Edition 01 | 2021-05
All pictured products are CE compliant.Page 1 of 1
Item no. Item description Quant.
Instruments
2.904.06 Drill bit qc2.5; Spiral 60 mm; 2-flute;
length 125 mm; blue 1
2.977.12
drill guide with handle for variable
angle stable screwing 3.5 with head
Ø 5.0 mm
1
2.977.13
drill guide for angle stable screws
3.5 with head Ø 5.0 mm;
length 44 mm
2
2.9406.25
hex screwdriver with handle for
screws Ø 2.7 mm - Ø 4.0 mm;
AF 2.5; conical
1
2.953.60
gauge with clasp for screws
Ø 3.5 mm; Ø 4.0 mm;
measuring range 60 mm
1
Item no. Item description Quant.
Wires
6.031.10
Kirschner wire with trocar point and
round end; Ø 1,0 x 150 mm;
stainless steel
5
Container
19.035.11 Perforated autoclavable container
Instruments 3.5 Head Ø 5.0 mm IH 1
Set no. 19.035.10I  Internal hexagon
Can be combined with: 19.671.010 Patella plate 3.5 vas IH T SET
19.671.010PS+ Patella plate 3.5 vas IH T IMPLANTS sterile
19.524.00 Hintfoot plate 3.5 vas IH T SET
19.524.00PS+ Hintfoot plate 3.5 vas IH T IMPLANTS sterile